Illinois law.
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Section 390.60  Radiation Surveys 

a)	The registrant shall maintain sufficient calibrated and operable radiation survey instruments to make physical radiation surveys as required by the Agency.  Each radiation survey instrument shall be checked every 3 months and calibrated at intervals not to exceed 1 year.  After each instrument servicing, a record shall be maintained of the latest response check or calibration date. 

b)	Before a new accelerator with its associated components is placed in routine operation, a radiation protection survey shall be made by a qualified expert and a copy of the results submitted to the Agency. 

c)	The area surrounding a particle accelerator and associated components shall be surveyed at intervals not to exceed 3 months.  A record shall be made of the accelerator operating conditions and radiation levels measured at specific control points.  These control points must be well defined and reported on at least four consecutive surveys.  One of these control points must be at the normal work station of the individual who operates the accelerator.  These records shall be made available for inspection by the Agency. 

(Source:  Amended at 33 Ill. Reg. 4326, effective March 9, 2009)
